
DATE

CAPITAL BEFORE 

INCREASE (TRY)

BONUS ISSUE 

(TRY) RIGHT ISSUE (TRY)

TOTAL OF 

BONUS&RIGHT 

ISSUES (TRY)

CAPITAL AFTER 

INCREASE (TRY)

1983 600 600

1984 600 28.200 9.600 37.800 38.400

1990 38.400 192.000 153.600 345.600 384.000

1991 384.000 192.000 192.000 384.000 768.000

1993 768.000 768.000 768.000 1.536.000 2.304.000

1994 2.304.000 1.728.000 2.304.000 4.032.000 6.336.000

1999 6.336.000 25.344.000 12.672.000 38.016.000 44.352.000

2004 44.352.000 354.816.000 88.704.000 443.520.000 487.872.000

2007 487.872.000 356.146.500 356.146.500 844.018.500

2008 844.018.500 304.794.000 304.794.000 1.148.812.500

2009 1.148.812.500 451.187.500 451.187.500 1.600.000.000

2011 1.600.000.000 550.000.000 550.000.000 2.150.000.000

2012 2.150.000.000 940.000.000 940.000.000 3.090.000.000

2013 3.090.000.000 410.000.000 410.000.000 3.500.000.000

2024 3.500.000.000 3.500.000.000 3.500.000.000 7.000.000.000

TOTAL 6.895.196.200 104.803.200 6.999.999.400

Ereğli Iron and Steel Works Co.

CAPITAL MOVEMENT


